ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
Specification
Vela 6 -
METEOR LIGHTING     P: 213.255.2060     F: 213.596.3704     www.meteor-lighting.com
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
2022  |  Page 1 of 5
Outdoor
New high performing 6-inch aperture cylinder with

Outdoor
How To Specify:
Ordering Example: VA6-ALS16-100-408-UNV-STV-BLK-ST2
4-5 weeks lead time on over 75% of specifications.
Model
VA6 UNV
VA6
Vela 6
STD
ALS161
ALS191
ALS221
PCS161
PCS191
PCS221
50
75
100
50W
75W
100W
308
358
408
3000K / CRI 85
3500K / CRI 85
4000K / CRI 85
UNV 120-277VStandard
Aluminum Shroud 16”
Aluminum Shroud 19”
Aluminum Shroud 22”
Polycarbonate Shroud 16”
Polycarbonate Shroud 19”
Polycarbonate Shroud 22”
Type Wattage CCT / CRI Voltage
Dimming
STV
STV Standard 0-10V
dims to 10%
BLK
WHT
Black
White
SUM
ST2
ST4
AD10
Surface Mount
Stem 2ft
Stem 4ft
Adjustable Cable 10ft
SPD2
ADB3
Surge Protector
Aluminum Diffuser Band
Finish Mounting Accessories
2 Surge protector for up to 10KV. Applicable for
unstable mains or facilities using high power
machinery.
3 Diffuser band comes in the same color of
luminaire, and is only available with PCS16
Rating